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BMAAVEBREFITONIN-T

Homemade hand-kneaded Kobe Beef Hamburg Steak

120g
200g
300g

400g

@bTIHIIVRE IE-ANILF

EEUIWNYbAT—F

ChunkyCut Steak

100g
150g

200g

e 08P 300g
@LTTHI(VEE WE-ANILER

USY=J0-ARAT—F

us Beef Loin Steak

200g

300g

LTIl IveE TYSIT-I3

¥800

¥1,100

¥1,400

¥1,650

¥1,400

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥4,400

100g
200g

@LITHI (vmiE AlAx-)

100g
200g

LTI (ymE X0

80g

; : 240g
OHITHIIVvmE ¥I3-X

150g

e

LTI I MvmiE FOYTA

MEO-ZAT—F

Wagyu Loin Steak

¥4,500
¥7,000

NEZVI(H TR I)AT—F

Hanesita{Zabuton) Steak

¥2,000
¥3,200

FEIAT—F
TATYYAIAR

cajun Spice ChikenSteak

¥1,000

¥1,700

Y-E2JUN

Grilled salmon

¥1,700



APPETIZER
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-~ . ol . s i ’
BMER-T7100% T RAYIN-_1 ¥800 FRIAVERDERFE ¥600

i00% Kobe Pork Pate de Campagne smoked chicken flavored with red wine

.%3‘"9“&?‘1'74/:.: TI *JVJLF*R / If ’)‘U/O“(EI @LTIwmIIvEE FTyS3--C13
AR=-gyzgot) s v3-X

REO0-AME-T ¥600 MEEO-ARN-7 ¥500 MREIHEH ¥600
smoked roast beef smoked roast pork Smoked surume squid
OETIHIAVEE NE-DRLF @sTTHI/VEE NE-ARLF ®LHTTY 'j-fzr.n*f Jlat ?}f\JH‘

AE-0y-—1-v ¥500 A-UyovayyFs ¥1,100 AE-7Ewy7 ¥1,000

smoked _,a.uage Garllc cI'rlrn|:n srnokeJ pizza
Cae-s*m U:“.w« ?nrwf ®5ETTHI(Y ...éf? Y-942375Y .na-n* T4 ;rﬂl,b'*

MERRRBETEIV-LT-X ¥500 ANAIFAE-7F7-X ¥550 AE-2Y-FY TANIY-LF-X
sSmoked narazuke and cream cheese baked smoked cheese smoked Salmen with Dill & Cream Cheese ¥1'000

OLTTRIIVRE ELII-N @LITHI(yRE 1°T5Y OLETIHI(RE Y-F1Z30T5Y



APPETIZER

YIS EAD-F LTV FYTR

Mexican Salsa with Tortilla chips ¥500

OETsBI ymE Y5-X / yrlFx

A7y

Smoked Nuts

¥450

@54 vmE Z(-7U2T(A)

I-HY-H345Y),FR-0Y ¥550

Grilled Bacon Caesar Salad

s3I/ VAmE 1°J5Y

FIH-F-AM7

cheddar cheese potatoes

¥450

OBTTHTIAVEE vl FR

E s

A-UwoIk=Ak ¥300
Garlic Toast

05ssnIvEE 175
FILEF/IOTE-V3 ¥800

Beef Tendon and Mushroom Ahijo

OLITHI(VEE EJ/O-N/ V-F4Z30T3

SALAD

Joyay-434 ¥550

Broccoli Salad

@hT TR yEE Y-JsI3vT5Y

I1R

Rice

RICE

AT—FNITARZAINTKG

Steak House Style Egg on Rice

YHho-&F-X

Macaroni & Cheese

¥500

O5TTRI VmE YvlFxR/ EL/O-)

IIARRT RAH-Vws &N-T)  ¥300

French Fries (Garlic & Herb Salt)
OBITHI(UEE FOVFR
REDAE-Y ¥300

Smoked Edamame

OLEITHI(YRE vaFyIsY

AE-TLE@EMEA-V I FoTHNAT-FNTAZTAN !
FIEBEIER WY AT,

WMEEFORT IS ¥500
Smoked egg potato salad
OLETITHI VM VARA
¥300
¥200



